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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

I & III SEMESTER JANUARY- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-01-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

02-01-2023 Monday 1 College Reopening – III Semester Classes 

03-01-2023 Tuesday 2 Regular Classes 

04-01-2023 Wednesday 3 Regular Classes 

05-01-2023 Thursday 4 Regular Classes 

06-01-2023 Friday 5 Regular Classes 

07-01-2023 Saturday 6 Regular Classes 

08-01-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

09-01-2023 Monday 7 Regular Classes 

10-01-2023 Tuesday 8 Regular Classes 

11-01-2023 Wednesday 9 Regular Classes 

12-01-2023 Thursday 10 Swami Vivekananda Birthday Celebrated as National Youth Day 

Celebration 

13-01-2023 Friday 11 Regular Classes 

14-01-2023 Saturday 12 Regular Classes 

15-01-2023 Sunday 0 Sankrathi Festival & Yoga at Race Course “Yogathan” 

16-01-2023 Monday 13 Regular Classes & Code of Conduct meeting  

17-01-2023 Tuesday 14 Regular Classes 

18-01-2023 Wednesday 15 Regular Classes 

19-01-2023 Thursday 16 Regular Classes 

20-01-2023 Friday 17 Regular Classes Mentor-Mentee Allocation Meeting  

21-01-2023 Saturday 18 Regular Classes 

22-01-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

23-01-2023 Monday 19 Regular Classes 

24-01-2023 Tuesday 20 Regular Classes 

25-01-2023 Wednesday 21 Regular Classes & 13th National Voters’ Day Celebration Jaatha 

26-01-2023 Thursday 22 Republic day celebration at College Campus 

27-01-2023 Friday 23 Orientation programme 

28-01-2023 Saturday 24 Regular Classes 

29-01-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

30-01-2023 Monday 25 Orientation programme & Martyrs’ Day Celebration 

31-01-2023 Tuesday 26 Orientation programme 

Total Working Days → 26 Days  


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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

   I & III SEMESTER                                                                                   FEBRUARY- 2023 

Date        Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-02-2023 Wednesday 27 Regular Classes 

02-02-2023 Thursday 28 Regular Classes 

03-02-2023 Friday 29 Regular Classes 

04-02-2023 Saturday 30 Regular Classes 

05-02-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

06-02-2023 Monday 31 Regular Classes 

07-02-2023 Tuesday 32 Regular Classes 

08-02-2023 Wednesday 33 Talents Day Celebration & Visit to Maharani’s Bruhath  Job Mela 

09-02-2023 Thursday 34 Calligraphy Competition 

10-02-2023 Friday 35 Regular Classes 

11-02-2023 Saturday 36 Regular Classes & History Intellectuals Day 

12-02-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

13-02-2023 Monday 37 Regular Classes 

14-02-2023 Tuesday 38 Regular Classes 

15-02-2023 Wednesday 39 Welcome Programme 

16-02-2023 Thursday 40 Fresher’s Day 

17-02-2023 Friday 41 Regular Classes 

18-02-2023 Saturday 0 Maha Shivarathri 

19-02-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

20-02-2023 Monday 42 Visit to History Museum 

21-02-2023 Tuesday 43 Regular Classes & Udyoga Mela at exhibition 

22-02-2023 Wednesday 44 Regular Classes 

23-02-2023 Thursday 45 Regular Classes & History Panel discussion 

24-02-2023 Friday 46 Regular Classes & EVM Demonstration-Quiz 

25-02-2023 Saturday 47 Regular Classes 

26-02-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

27-02-2023 Monday 48 Visit to Science Model Exhibition at Somani B.Ed. College 

28-02-2023 Tuesday 49 Regular Classes 

Total Working Days → 23 Days  






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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

I & III SEMESTER MARCH- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-03-2023 Wednesday 50 Regular Classes 

02-03-2023 Thursday 51 Regular Classes & Carrier Forum-Banking Service awareness 

03-03-2023 Friday 52 Regular Classes 

04-03-2023 Saturday 53 Regular Classes & World Wild Life Day 

05-03-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

06-03-2023 Monday 54 National Science Day Celebration 

07-03-2023 Tuesday 55 Regular Classes 

08-03-2023 Wednesday 56 Regular Classes 

09-03-2023 Thursday 57 Regular Classes 

10-03-2023 Friday 58 Regular Classes 

11-03-2023 Saturday 59 Regular Classes 

12-03-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

13-03-2023 Monday 60 Regular Classes 

14-03-2023 Tuesday 61 Regular Classes 

15-03-2023 Wednesday 62 Regular Classes 

16-03-2023 Thursday 63 Regular Classes 

17-03-2023 Friday 64 1st Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

18-03-2023 Saturday 65 1st Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

19-03-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

20-03-2023 Monday 66 Regular Classes 

21-03-2023 Tuesday 67 Regular Classes 

22-03-2023 Wednesday 0 Ugadi Festival 

23-03-2023 Thursday 68 Regular Classes 

24-03-2023 Friday 69 Orientation on Communication Skill, (Visit to Srirangapatna-2nd Sem) 

25-03-2023 Saturday 70 Lesson plan Orientation 

26-03-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

27-03-2023 Monday 71 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Lesson Plan Correction 

28-03-2023 Tuesday 72 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Lesson Plan Writing 

29-03-2023 Wednesday 73 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Introduction 

30-03-2023 Thursday 74 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Prob. Questions-Chart 

making 

31-03-2023 Friday 75 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Explanation 

Total Working Days → 26 Days  


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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

I & III SEMESTER APRIL- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-04-2023 Saturday 76   Orientation on Lesson Plan  

02-04-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

03-04-2023 Monday 0 Holiday - Mahaveera Jayanthi 

04-04-2023 Tuesday 77 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Illustration 

05-04-2023 Wednesday 78 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of stimulus variation 

06-04-2023 Thursday 79 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Reinforcement-Voters 

Awareness Programme at Palace 

07-04-2023 Friday 0 Holiday – Good Friday 

08-04-2023 Saturday 80 Orientation on Micro Teaching Skills –Skill of Black Board writing 

09-04-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

10-04-2023 Monday 81 Presentation of ST-1,ST-2 &ST-3 Classes 

11-04-2023 Tuesday 82 Presentation of ST-1,ST-2 &ST-3 Classes 

12-04-2023 Wednesday 83 ST-2 L.P. Orientation & Writing 

13-04-2023 Thursday 84 Presentation of ST-4,ST-5 &ST-6 Classes 

14-04-2023 Friday 0 Ambedkar Jayanthi Celebration 

15-04-2023 Saturday 85 Presentation of ST-4,ST-5 &ST-6 Classes 

16-04-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

17-04-2023 Monday 86 Regular Classes 

18-04-2023 Tuesday 87 Regular Classes 

19-04-2023 Wednesday 88 Regular Classes 

20-04-2023 Thursday 89 Regular Classes 

21-04-2023 Friday 90 Regular Classes 

22-04-2023 Saturday 0 Holiday – Ramzan 

23-04-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday – Basava Jayanthi Celebration 

24-04-2023 Monday 91 Regular Classes 

25-04-2023 Tuesday 92 Regular Classes 

26-04-2023 Wednesday 93 Regular Classes 

27-04-2023 Thursday 94 Regular Classes 

28-04-2023 Friday 95 Regular Classes 

29-04-2023 Saturday 96 Regular Classes 

30-04-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

Total Working Days → 21 Days  

 


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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

I & III SEMESTER MAY- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-05-2023 Monday 0 Holiday – May Day 

02-05-2023 Tuesday 97   2nd Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

03-05-2023 Wednesday 98 2nd Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

04-05-2023 Thursday 99 2nd Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

05-05-2023 Friday 100 2nd Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

06-05-2023 Saturday 101 2nd Internal Assessment Test for 1st & 3rd Sem 

07-05-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

08-05-2023 Monday 102 Regular Classes 

09-05-2023 Tuesday 103 Regular Classes 

10-05-2023 Wednesday 104 Regular Classes 

11-05-2023 Thursday 105 Regular Classes 

12-05-2023 Friday 106 Regular Classes 

13-05-2023 Saturday 107 Regular Classes 

14-05-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

15-05-2023 Monday 108 Regular Classes-Mock TET/CET 

16-05-2023 Tuesday 109 Regular Classes 

17-05-2023 Wednesday 110 Regular Classes 

18-05-2023 Thursday 111 Regular Classes 

19-05-2023 Friday 112 Regular Classes 

20-05-2023 Saturday 113 Last Working Day of I & III Semester 

21-05-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

22-05-2023 Monday 0 Community Living Camp 

23-05-2023 Tuesday 0 Community Living Camp 

24-05-2023 Wednesday 0 - 

25-05-2023 Thursday 0 - 

26-05-2023 Friday 0 - 

27-05-2023 Saturday 0 - 

28-05-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

29-05-2023 Monday 0 - 

30-05-2023 Tuesday 0 University Theory Examinations–C3 

31-05-2023 Wednesday 0 University Theory Examinations–C3 

Total Working Days → 17 Days  

Total No. of Working days (I & III Semester ) = 115 Days 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

II & IV SEMESTER  JUNE- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-06-2023 Thursday 0 University Theory Examinations –C3 

02-06-2023 Friday 0 University Theory Examinations –C3 

03-06-2023 Saturday 0 University Theory Examinations –C3 

04-06-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

05-06-2023 Monday 0 University Theory Examinations –C3 

06-06-2023 Tuesday 0 University Theory Examinations –C3 

07-06-2023 Wednesday 0 University Central Valuation 

08-06-2023 Thursday 0 University Central Valuation 

09-06-2023 Friday 0 University Central Valuation 

10-06-2023 Saturday 0 University Central Valuation 

11-06-2023 Sunday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

12-06-2023 Monday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

13-06-2023 Tuesday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

14-06-2023 Wednesday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

15-06-2023 Thursday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

16-06-2023 Friday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

17-06-2023 Saturday 0 Mid Term Holidays 

18-06-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

19-06-2023 Monday 1 Reopening of II & IV Semester Classes 

20-06-2023 Tuesday 2 Orientation programme 

21-06-2023 Wednesday 3 International Yoga Day Celebration & Orientation programme 

22-06-2023 Thursday 4 Orientation Programme 

23-06-2023 Friday 5 Orientation programme 

24-06-2023 Saturday 6 Regular Classes 

25-06-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

26-06-2023 Monday 7 Regular Classes & SUPW – Hands on Workshop on Waste 

Paper Management 

27-06-2023 Tuesday 8 Hands on Workshop – Teaching Aids  workshop 

28-06-2023 Wednesday 9 Regular Classes & Model Making 

29-06-2023 Thursday 0 Holiday - Bakrid 

30-06-2023 Friday 10 History Department- Quiz Competition 

Total Working Days → 10 Days  




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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

       II & IV SEMESTER  JULY- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-07-2023 Saturday 11 Regular Classes 

02-07-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

03-07-2023 Monday 12 Aids awareness Jaatha Programme 

04-07-2023 Tuesday 13 Regular Classes 

05-07-2023 Wednesday 14 Regular Classes & Parent Teachers Meeting 

06-07-2023 Thursday 15 Regular Classes  

07-07-2023 Friday 16 Founders Day Celebration & School Visit for Syllabus Collection 

08-07-2023 Saturday 17 Regular Classes 

09-07-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

10-07-2023 Monday 18 Regular Classes  

11-07-2023 Tuesday 19 Regular Classes & Health Checkup Programme 

12-07-2023 Wednesday 20 Regular Classes-Commencement of IV Sem Internship 

13-07-2023 Thursday 21 Regular Classes & Pick and speech for II Sem 

Unit Plan Teaching- IV Semester 

14-07-2023 Friday 22 Regular Classes & IV Semester Unit Plan Teaching 

15-07-2023 Saturday 23 Regular Classes & Cycle Marathon 

16-07-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

17-07-2023 Monday 24 Regular Classes & IV Semester Unit Plan Teaching 

18-07-2023 Tuesday 25 Regular Classes & IV Semester Unit Plan Teaching 

19-07-2023 Wednesday 26 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

20-07-2023 Thursday 27 Anatomy Lab Exhibition Visit-II Sem, Block Teaching-IV Sem 

21-07-2023 Friday 28 II Semester –School Internship-Special School Visit 

22-07-2023 Saturday 29 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

23-07-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

24-07-2023 Monday 30 ICT Based Quiz Programme & IV Semester Block Teaching 

25-07-2023 Tuesday 31 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

26-07-2023 Wednesday 32 Model making & Exhibition & IV Semester Block Teaching 

27-07-2023 Thursday 33 Teaching aids preparation Workshop 

28-07-2023 Friday 34 II Semester –School Internship-Visit to DIET & Historical 

Museum Visit 

29-07-2023 Saturday 0 Holiday – Moharam 

30-07-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

31-07-2023 Monday 35 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

Total Working Days → 25 Days  


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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

       II & IV SEMESTER                                                                                    AUGUST- 2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-08-2023 Tuesday 36 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

02-08-2023 Wednesday 37 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

03-08-2023 Thursday 38 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

04-08-2023 Friday 39 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

05-08-2023 Saturday 40 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

06-08-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

07-08-2023 Monday 41 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

08-08-2023 Tuesday 42 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

09-08-2023 Wednesday 43 Regular Classes & IV Semester Block Teaching 

10-08-2023 
Thursday 

44 II Semester –School Internship- Primary School Visit 

& IV Semester Block Teaching 

11-08-2023 
Friday 

45 II Semester –School Internship- Primary School Visit 

& IV Semester Block Teaching 

12-08-2023 
Saturday 

46 II Semester –School Internship- Primary School Visit 

& IV Semester Block Teaching 

13-08-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

14-08-2023 
Monday 

47 II Semester –School Internship- Primary School Visit 

& IV Semester Block Teaching 

15-08-2023 Tuesday 0 Holiday – Independence Day Celebration 

16-08-2023 
Wednesday 

48 II Semester –School Internship- Primary School Visit 

& IV Semester Criticism Lessons 

17-08-2023 
Thursday 

49 II Semester –School Internship- Visit to BEO Office 

& IV Semester Criticism Lessons 

18-08-2023 
Friday 

50 II Semester –School Internship- Visit to BRC Office 

& IV Semester Criticism Lessons 

19-08-2023 Saturday 51 Regular Classes 

20-08-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

21-08-2023 
Monday 

52 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester Criticism Lessons 

22-08-2023 
Tuesday 

53 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

23-08-2023 
Wednesday 

54 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

24-08-2023 
Thursday 

55 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

25-08-2023 
Friday 

56 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

26-08-2023 
Saturday 

57 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

27-08-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 
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28-08-2023 
Monday 

58 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

29-08-2023 
Tuesday 

59 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

30-08-2023 
Wednesday 

60 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

31-08-2023 
Thursday 

61 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

& IV Semester ICT & Innovative Lessons 

Total Working Days → 26 Days  






































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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

       II & IV SEMESTER                                                                                     SEPTEMBER-2023 

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-09-2023 Friday 62 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

02-09-2023 Saturday 63 II Semester –School Internship- High School Visit 

03-09-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

04-09-2023 Monday 64 II Semester –School Internship- Residential School Visit 

05-09-2023 Tuesday 65 Regular Classes 

06-09-2023 Wednesday 66 Regular Classes & IV Semester Unit Test 

07-09-2023 Thursday 67 Regular Classes & IV Semester Unit Test 

08-09-2023 Friday 68 
IV Semester Unit Test & Closing of 55 Days Practice 

Teaching 

09-09-2023 Saturday 69 Regular Classes 

10-09-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

11-09-2023 Monday 70 Regular Classes 

12-09-2023 Tuesday 71 Regular Classes 

13-09-2023 Wednesday 72 Regular Classes 

14-09-2023 Thursday 73 C1 Test-Practical Examination to IV Sem 

15-09-2023 Friday 74   C1 Test-Practical Examination to IV Sem 

16-09-2023 Saturday 75   C1 Test-Practical Examination to IV Sem 

17-09-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

18-09-2023 Monday 0 Ganesha Chaturthi Festival 

19-09-2023 Tuesday 76 Regular Classes & IV Semester Practical Examinations 

20-09-2023 Wednesday 77 Regular Classes & IV Semester Practical Examinations 

21-09-2023 Thursday 78 Regular Classes & IV Semester Practical Examinations 

22-09-2023 Friday 79 Regular Classes & IV Semester Practical Examinations 

23-09-2023 Saturday 80 Regular Classes 

24-09-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

25-09-2023 Monday 81 Simulated Teaching & ICT teaching 

26-09-2023 Tuesday 82 Simulated Teaching & ICT teaching 

27-09-2023 Wednesday 83 Simulated Teaching & ICT teaching 

28-09-2023 Thursday 0 Holiday – Ed Milad 

29-09-2023 Friday 0 Karnataka Bandh 

30-09-2023 Saturday 84 Simulated Teaching & ICT teaching 

Total Working Days → 23 Days  




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CALENDAR OF EVENTS - ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

     II & IV SEMESTER                                                                                      OCTOBER- 2023 

 

 

                                              

Date Day 
Working 

Days 
Events 

01-10-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

02-10-2023 Monday 0 Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration 

03-10-2023 Tuesday 85 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

04-10-2023 Wednesday 86 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

05-10-2023 Thursday 87 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

06-10-2023 Friday 88 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

07-10-2023 Saturday 89 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

08-10-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

09-10-2023 Monday 90 Simulated teaching & ICT teaching 

10-10-2023 Tuesday 91 Regular Classes 

11-10-2023 Wednesday 92 Regular Classes 

12-10-2023 Thursday 93 Regular Classes 

13-10-2023 Friday 94 Regular Classes 

14-10-2023 Saturday 0 Holiday - Mahalaya Amavasyse 

15-10-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

16-10-2023 Monday 95 Regular Classes 

17-10-2023 Tuesday 96 Regular Classes  

18-10-2023 Wednesday 97 Regular Classes 

19-10-2023 Thursday 98   IV Semester- 1st Internal Assessment Test 
20-10-2023 Friday 99    IV Semester- 2nd Internal Assessment Test 

21-10-2023 Saturday 100   Viva Voce for 4th Sem 

22-10-2023 Sunday 0 Holiday 

23-10-2023 Monday 0 Holiday - Mahanavami 

24-10-2023 Tuesday 0 Holiday - Vijaya Dashami 

25-10-2023 Wednesday 101 Regular Classes 

26-10-2023 Thursday 102 Regular Classes 

27-10-2023 Friday 103 Last working Day of II & IV Semester 

28-10-2023 Saturday 0 Holiday - Valmiki Jayanthi Celebration 

29-10-2023 Sunday 0 - 

30-10-2023 Monday 0 - 

31-10-2023 Tuesday 0 - 

Total Working Days → 19 Days  

Total No. of Working days (II & IV Semester ) = 103 Days 


